
Württembergische Meisterschaften Gr.-röm. 2009

Holzgerlingen, 14.-15.02.09

Klasse

B- Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Torsten Braunschmid KSV Aalen
1:00

02
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 13:0

44
 2  9  3 20 2 4.II

2 Dominic Schumny KSV Unterelchingen
SS 5:1

51
SS 5:0

54
 2 10  3 10 0 3.I

3 Lucas Jeromin AB Wurmlingen
3:17

04
0:56

01
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

4 Julian Volk VfL Neckarsulm-Obereisesheim SS 10:3

53
2:27

02
1:09

01
 1  5  2 10 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Maximilian Kunz KV Stuttgart
1:30

02
0:32

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Michael Widmayer TSV Ehningen
TÜ 13:0

41 Fr
PS 3:0

33
 2  7  4 16 2 1.I

3 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ Sulgen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
4:00

02
 1  5  1  4 0 2.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Torsten Braunschmid - Julian Volk

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Michael Widmayer - Andreas Moosmann

1-Fr Maximilian Kunz (Freilos)
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Dominic Schumny Andreas Moosmann 0 3
PS 0:9

02:45

Torsten Braunschmid Michael Widmayer 0 4
TÜ 0:12

01:36

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Julian Volk VfL Neckarsulm-Obereisesheim 3 5.PS 10:11

Pool B 1 Maximilian Kunz KV Stuttgart 1 6.05:51

Pool A 2 Dominic Schumny KSV Unterelchingen 3 3.PS 9:5

Pool B 1 Torsten Braunschmid KSV Aalen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ Sulgen 0 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Michael Widmayer TSV Ehningen 3 1.PS 0:4
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